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
of backyard, no pets. 

$1,000/month. 
HT/HW included. 
(201) 615-7960.

HARRISON 2nd fl , 5 
room apt. parking for 
1 car. Laundry coin op-
erated. no pets. 1 1/2 
months security. $1,500/
month + utilities. 
(201) 736-3538.

BELLEVILLE 5 room, 
2 BR, 2nd fl . Close to 
Schools and Transp. 
$1,500/month + Utili-
ties. 1 month security. 
year to year lease. no 
pets. Avl. jan. 1st. (201) 
320-5339.

New Dryer/Washer $650 
& 50 gallon Model Fish 
Tank w/equipment & Fish 
$150. (201) 772-7792  
leave message.

N.ARLINGTON Lovely 
1 family home, 2 1/2 

BR’s, 2 Full Baths, 
garage Avl. Corner Lot. 
$2,000/month + Utili-
ties. (908) 310-9068.

KEARNY 1 BR apt. in Ar-
lington Section. LR, Kit. 
1 1/2 months security. 
No dogs. $900/month + 
utilities. Leave Message. 
(201) 998-1095.

HARRISON 1st fl .  3 BR, 
LR, DR, EIK, Bath. 
Central Air. $2,000/
month + Utilities. 1 
month security. No 
pets. Avl. Jan. 1st.  Call 
btw 9am-9pm 
(201) 704-6228

Perfumes, Christmas doll 
& doll collectibles , pocket 
books, furniture, Bar Table 
w/2 chairs, Clothes and 
much more, all at rea-
sonable price. (973) 583-
4298 (862) 888-1641

BELLEVILLE Clean nice 
furnished room for rent 
in my home. No smoking. 
Shared kitchen & Bath. 
Laundry. A/C. Light cook-
ing. Utilities supplied. 
Parking. $850/month 
(negotiable). 1 month 
security. Nice Neighbor-
hood. (201) 687-0580 
Leave message.

Truck Parking in Belleville, 
secure lot. Fenced in for 
10 trucks. Avl. immedi-
ately. (201) 310-4433

LYNDHURST

N.ARLINGTON 1 BR gar-
den apt. $1,050/month. 
HT/HW included. Park-
ing space. No pets. (201) 
342- 2206.

LYNDHURST 400 sq. ft. 
Overhead door. $325/
month. (973) 760-4877

KEARNY 2nd fl . 2 BR, LR, 
kitchen, C/A, 1 month se-
curity. Avl. Jan. 1st. (201) 
259-0689  call after 3pm.

KEARNY Primary Loca-
tion On Kearny Ave.  700 
sq. ft. 1 month rent + 1 
month security. Avl. now. 
Call (201) 997-0026.

BELLEVILLE 2nd fl . 
New House, 3 BR, 2 Bath, 
Kitchen, DR & LR combo. 
Stainless steel Appli-
ances. $1,750/month + 
1 1/2 months security. 
No smoking. No pets. Avl. 
Feb. 1st. (201) 507-5927.

N.ARLINGTON Room 
for rent 70 Melrose Ave. 
$500/month. (862) 588-
4864.

OFFICE SPACE
FOR RENT

HOUSE
FOR SALE

KEARNY 842 Kearny Ave. 
Store for rent Avl. Imme-
diately. (973) 229-2786

Kitchen set, Tile Tabletop 
4 chairs $100. LR Sofa, 
Loveseat.  Tables $100. 
DR  set Thomasville china 
closet $350. Refrigera-
tor $15. Slate pool table, 
needs felt $200  All B.O. 
(201) 747-0303.  

HARRISON 1 BR close 
to path. $1,400/month. 
includes granite coun-
tertop. Washer/Dryer, 

Microwave, dishwasher, 
refrigerator, range, C/A 

Ample closet space. 
W/W carpet. Window 

treatments. No pets. No 
smoking. Call 732-887-

3450 before 9pm.

HARRISON 2 BR, LR, DR, 
Pay own utilities. 1 month 
security. Close to PATH & 
BUS. Avl. Now. 650-787-
0833.

CLASSIFIED SPECIALS
Pre-Pay and Take 

Advantage 
of these Special Deals

Help Wanted Ads:
Pay 1st week , 
Get 2nd week 

50% OFF
___________________

Classifi eds 
(Items for sale, 

RFR, AFR, Parking, 
House for sale)

Pay 2 weeks, 
Get the 3rd FREE

____________________

Agencies, please call for pricing. 
Add Photo or Color 

for additional charge

(201) 991-1600
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EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

WANTED 
TO BUY

Estates Bought 
& Sold

Fine Furniture 
Antiques,

Accessories, Gold & 
Silver.

Cash Paid
(201) 920-8875

ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES

 DO IT ALL Interior
Exterior new & repairs. 
All types of carpentry. 

Reasonable rates, 
quality work, reliable, 

experienced. 
13VH06620900 
(201)991-3223

 FENIELLO 
CONTRACTING LLC. 

BASEMENT 
RENOVATIONS 

NO MORE WASTED 
SPACE. Baths, 

Kitchens, Deck, 
Painting. All types of 
Home Improvement. 

Quality work Fair 
prices Fully insured. 
Lic# 13vh03006100 

(201) 906-2422

 FM Property
Home Repairs & 
Improvements

• Kitchens
• Bathrooms • Doors 
• Floors • Windows 
• Painting • Decks 
All types of repairs

Lic. # 
13VH05674000

Fully Insured
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